BHSOD Registration - 2016/17

» Classes Begin: Saturday, September 10t
» Registration Dates:
o August23,24,3031-4:00-7:30
» All students must register for classes.
» For your convenience the following registration options are available:

In person - Held at BHSOD

Mail in - 24405 Halsted Rd. Farmington Hills, MI 48335
o Email - barbarahatch@bhdance.com

o Online - A link can be provided to our online portal.
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*Please return bottom portion along with $30 registration fee and the first month’s tuition.

(Please Print Clearly)
Name: Age: D.0.B

Parent Name:

Address, City, Zip:

Email:

Phone: Cell:

If Mailing or emailing:
Credit Card # (Visa, MasterCard, Discover):

Exp: Security Code:

Classes I wish to Enroll: (Please list Class, day, and time)

2.

4,

6.

8.

O N ) W e

10.

11. 12.

Amount Enclosed: $




